Construction division. Advice for giving credit to contractors/suppliers.

Sl. No. – site bills register	-12	0 -		Date Regis	- site bi	lls	19/10	20
Company Name:	MRM	Mapu	ILLP	Site:			Gi	MR
Name of Contractor		ama		hna				
Nature of work	The second second	ectric	100		rk at	A-	Block (201 to 209)
Work done	From D					Date		
SI. Villa/Flat/block n	o. Qty	•	Rate		Units	Amou		Contractors bill no
1. A-201 to 20	9 -	09-	2,5	00/-	flats	22	500/-	
2. flats slab								
3. Electrical	,							
5. Conducting we	ork.							
6.								
7.								
8.								
9.								
10.								
11.	Total:					Rs. 2	2,500/-	- 0
Bill required	□ YES	NO.		GST	bill requi		□ YES €	
Measurement & estimate sheet:	☐ Requi				urement ate sheet:		⊠Enclos □ Not en	
PO/WO no.		_		PO/W	O date:			
Remarks :								
Approved by Project M	anager	Appro	oved by	y Desi	gn Team	App	roved by	M.D.
Date: 19/10/20		Date:				Date	e:	
Sign: Pyal.		Sign:				Sign	1:	

Notes: 1. This advice must be sent within 7 days of completing work. 2. This form can be used for certifying labour bills, bills for hire charges, earth work, turnkey civil contractors. 3. Wherever not applicable – fill NA. 4. Estimate and measurement sheets are not required for turnkey jobs where guideline rates are clearly given.

						_	S No.		Date:	Prepared By	Contractor:	Work Description:	Project:	Company Name:	MEASUREMENT SHEET
				***************************************		A-Block	Item Head		19-10-20	Sai Kumar	N.Rama krishna	A-Block 2nd floor stage-I electrical work	Gulmohar Residency	MRMallapurLLP	
				slab	electrical conducting in	Flat no - 201 to 209	Item Description					e-I electrical work			
						1.00	Length	A							
						1.00	Width	В							
***************************************						1.00	Height	С							
***************************************						9.00	Nos	D					Sign:	Approved I	
***************************************						9.00	Quantity	E= AxBxCxD		donne	onum	hiterry	31111115	у:	
						flats	Units	F						Ramprasad	

Romer

ESTIMATE SHEET	,				
Company Name:	MRMallapurLLP			Approved by:	Ramprasad
Project:	Gulmohar Residency			Sign:	
Work Description:	A-Block 2nd floor stage-I electrical work	al work			1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1
Contractor:	N.Rama krishna				
Prepared By	Sai Kumar				
Date:	19-10-20				1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1
S No.	Item Head	Item Description	Quantity	Units	Rate Amount
	A-Block	Flat no - 201 to 209	9.00	No's	2500.00 22500.00
		electrical conducting in			
					Total Amount: 22500.00
	Total Amount: Twenty Two thousand Five hundred Rupees Only	sand Five hundred Rupees O	nly		

gut Ind

Allowance for Consumables

N.Rama Krishna , Mallapur,Hyderabad.

Date:18.10.2020

In favor of:

MRMallapurLLP

Project / Site:

Gulmohar Residency

Location:

Mallapur

Type of Work:

A-Block 2nd floor stage-I electrical work done.

Towards:

Allowance for Consumables.

S No.	Description	Amount
1.	Brief description of work done: Towards electrical work done in slab like pipes laying, junction boxes placing in A-201 to 209 flats Total Amount = 22500/-Work done from date 01-010-2020. to date 18-10-20.	Rs.9,000/-

Amount in words: Nine Thousand Rupees Only.

Sign: _____

N. The Refly

Bill for Equipment Allowance

N.Rama Krishna , Mallapur,Hyderabad.

Date:18.10.2020

In favor of:

MRMallapurLLP

Project / Site:

Gulmohar Residency

Location:

Mallapur

Type of Work:

A-Block 2nd floor stage-I electrical work done.

Towards:

Allowance for Consumables.

S No.	Description	Amount
1.	Brief description of work done: Towards electrical work done in slab like pipes laying, junction boxes placing in A-201 to 209 flats Total Amount = 22500/- Work done from date 01-010-2020. to date 18-10-20.	Rs.4,500/-

Amount in words: Four Thousand Five Hundred Rupees Only.

274			
Sim.			
Sign:			

N. Alskelly

Bill for Labour Charges

N.Rama Krishna , Mallapur,Hyderabad.

Date:19.10.2020

In favor of:

MRMall apur LLP

Project / Site:

Gulmohar Residency

Location:

Mallapur

Type of Work:

A-Block 2nd floor stage-I electrical work done.

Towards:

Allowance for Consumables.

S No.	Description	Amount
1.	Brief description of work done: Towards electrical work done in slab like pipes laying, junction boxes placing in A-201 to 209 flats Total Amount = 22500/-Work done from date 01-010-2020, to date 18-10-20.	Rs.9,000/-

Amount in words: Nine Thousand Rupees Only.

Sign:

N. R.K. Reby